Table 3. Camelina production costs, base model.
	
	
	
	
	Total costs
	Operating costs only

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Per liter
	Per batch
	Per liter
	Per batch

	Camelina oil, gallons
	
	
	$0.919
	$173.94
	$0.148
	$27.58

	Chemicals
	
	
	
	$0.040
	$7.50
	$0.040
	$7.60

	Annual operating cost
	
	
	$0.008
	$1.69
	$0.008
	$1.69

	Capital depreciation (5% of startup)
	$0.161
	$30.58
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Annual maintenance costs (5% of startup)
	$0.161
	$30.58
	$0.161
	$30.58

	Total
	
	
	
	$1.28
	$244.65
	$0.357
	$67.84
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